Name of the Corporate Debtor: Hind Agro Industries Limited; Date of C

t of CIRP: 03.03.2023 ( Order Received date 10.03.2023); List of Creditors as on: 18.09.2024

Annexure-7
Summary of List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) w.r.t. Form B
Sr. Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted A t of (A t of any |A t of A t of |R
No. Date of Receipt |A t Claimed (A t of Nature of claim Amount Amount Whethe (% of Contingent [mutual dues, |claim not claim under |, if
claim admitted covered by |covered r voting Claim (Rs.) (that may be admitted verification [any
(Rs.) security by guarantee related |share in setoff
interest party? |CoC
1 Employees Provident Fund Organisation 01.04.2023 787,975 787,975 | Provident Fund Nil Nil No NA Nil Nil - -
2 Income Tax Department (Deputy Commissioner [08.02.2024 1,226,044,100 1,218,873,255|Income Tax Nil Nil No NA Nil Nil 7,170,845 -
of Income Tax, Central Circle-II, Faridabad) Department
2 1,226,832,075| 1,219,661,230




